PhaseTechnologies.com
Three-Phase I 230V & 460V Options
NEMA 3R Outdoor Enclosure I 5-500+ HP
	▶ Advanced Motor Protection & PID Control
	▶ V/f Control and Direct Torque Control
	▶ Rated Temperature: - 40 °C – 40 °C
(-40 °F – 104 °F)
	▶ Nominal Voltage: 230V | 460V

DX030 30 91 A 91 A ENC2 -
46
0
V
DX405 5 9 A 9 A ENC2 -
DX407 7.5 13 A 13 A ENC2 -
DX410 10 18 A 18 A ENC2 -
DX415 15 25 A 25 A ENC2 -
DX420 20 31 A 31 A ENC2 ENC4A
DX425 25 38 A 38 A ENC2 ENC4A
DX430 30 46 A 46 A ENC2 ENC4A
DX440 40 61 A 61 A ENC2 ENC4A
DX450 50 77 A 77 A ENC3 ENC4A
DX460 60 86 A 91 A ENC3 ENC4A
DX475 75 101 A 107 A ENC4A ENC6
DX4100 100 134 A 142 A ENC4A ENC6
DX4125 125 163 A 172 A ENC4A ENC6
DX4150 150 188 A 198 A ENC4A ENC6
DX4200 200 237 A 250 A ENC4A ENC6
DX4250 250 288 A 304 A ENC4A ENC6
DX4300 300 346 A 365 A ENC6 -
DX4350 350 394 A 415 A ENC6 -
DX4400 400 454 A 478 A ENC6 -
DX4500 500 560 A 590 A ENC6 -
ENC2
ENC3
ENC4A
ENC6 ENC7AENC5